Event

Friday

Check-in

Saftey Meeting
Pre-Ordeal Ceremony
Taps

Saturday
Reveille
Breakfast

Project meeting
Service Projects
Ordeal Ceremony
Lunch

Lodge Games/ Fellowship
Vigil Comittee
Ultimate Frisbee
Dragon Tails

AlA Dancing

Dinner/Vigil/Broken Arrow ceremony
Brotherhood Ceremony
(Brotherhoods and Vigils Only)

Cracker Barrel
Taps

Sunday

Reveille

Breakfast

Chapel

LEC Meeting *All are Invited*

Check Out/Go Home(If Camp is Clean)

Time

5:00-8:00
8:00

9:00
11:00

6:30

7:00

7:30
7:30-12:00
12:15
1:30
2:45-6:00
3:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

8:30

10:00
11:00

7:15
7:30
8:30
9:00
End of LEC Meeting

Location

Activity Building
Horseshoe
Ceremony Grounds

Activity Building

Around Camp
Ceremony Grounds
Activity Building
Activity Building
Activity Building
Fire dept. field

Fire dept. field
Horseshoe

Activity Building

Ceremony Grounds

Activity Building

Activity Building
Activity Building
Activity Building
Activity Building



