Event	Time	Location
Friday		
Check-in	5:00-8:00	Activity Building
Saftey Meeting	8:00	Horseshoe
Pre-Ordeal Ceremony	9:00	Ceremony Grounds
Taps	11:00	
Cationalass		
Saturday	0.00	
Reveille	6:30	A C 16 D 11 P
Breakfast	7:00	Activity Building
Project meeting	7:30	
Service Projects	7:30-12:00	Around Camp
Ordeal Ceremony	12:15	Ceremony Grounds
Lunch	1:30	Activity Building
Lodge Games/ Fellowship	2:45-6:00	Activity Building
Vigil Comittee	3:00	Activity Building
Ultimate Frisbee	3:00	Fire dept. field
Dragon Tails	4:00	Fire dept. field
AIA Dancing	5:00	Horseshoe
Dinner/Vigil/Broken Arrow ceremony	6:00	Activity Building
Brotherhood Ceremony (Brotherhoods and Vigils Only)	8:30	Ceremony Grounds
Cracker Barrel	10:00	Activity Building
Taps	11:00	
Sunday		
Reveille	7:15	
Breakfast	7:30	Activity Building
Chapel	8:30	Activity Building
LEC Meeting *All are Invited*	9:00	Activity Building
Check Out/Go Home(If Camp is Clean)	End of LEC Meeting	Activity Building